36
Centronics
PCA7Series
125V / 1A / 1.25㎟ [M3]
Connector:
● PCA7-9D24
● PCA7-9D50
● PCA7-9D36

TÜV
PPE (Black)
AC, DC 125V
1A
100MΩ or more (DC500V)
AC500V/min
 *No freezing and condensations
45% to 85%
UL94V-0
R2050884
-15  to +60℃ ℃
Specification
1.25㎟ / MAX
M3x6L  *Tightening torque: 0.8N・m
Model name Poles
PCA7-9D24 24 96 89
Weight
(g)
146
PCA7-9D36 36 145 138 216
PCA7-9D50 50 180 173 265
1 2 3 4 6 7 8 9 11 12 13 14 17 18 19 2016 22 23 24 252115105
26 27 28 29 31 32 33 34 36 37 38 39 42 43 44 4541 47 48 49 5046403530
1 2 3 4 6 7 8 9 11 12 13 14 17 18
19 20

M3x6L  *Tightening torque: 0.8N・m
Direct
mountA(mm) B(mm)
Model name Poles
Weight
(g)
Width
PCA7-10S20
PCA7-10S26
20
26
75 68
96 89
111
140
PCA7-10S36 36 145 138 206
PCA7-10S40 40 145 138 207
PCA7-10S50 50 180 173 256
● PCA7-10S20
● PCA7-10S26
● PCA7-10S36
● PCA7-10S40